©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
August, 2018 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
HMHA2801B/D
HMHA281, HMHA2801 Series
4-Pin Half-Pitch Mini-Flat
Phototransistor
Optocouplers

 Ramp−down Rate (TP to TL) 6°C / second maximum
 Time 25°C to Peak Temperature 8 minutes maximum
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping†
HMHA2801 Half Pitch Mini−Flat 4−Pin 100 Units / Tube
HMHA2801R2 Half Pitch Mini−Flat 4−Pin 2500 / Tape & Reel
HMHA2801V Half Pitch Mini−Flat 4−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 100 Units / Tube
HMHA2801R2V Half Pitch Mini−Flat 4−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MFP4 2.5X4.4, 1.27P